The core of the program is to help parents and caregivers develop six basic skills in 

children birth through age 5.  The skills are: 

• Print Motivation; 

• Phonological Awareness; 

• Vocabulary; 

• Narrative Skills; 

• Print Awareness; 

• Letter Knowledge. 

Accomplishments to date include: 

Staff Training:  

Two-hundred and forty-one (241) staff have been trained in the philosophy and delivery 

of the Ready for Reading programs. 

Children’s Programs: 

All preschool programs have been branded with Ready for Reading and adults have been 

brought into the programs.  Adults, both parents and caregivers, are invited into the